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
Freshly painted. Free heat.

$1950.00
ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BAY RIDGE 80s Totally renovated,
1st flr, 6 1/2 rooms, 3 bedrooms,
brand new granite kitchen, brand
new appliances plus dishwasher.

New bath. Parking included.
$2,600.00

ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BAY RIDGE 80s-1st floor, modern
5 rooms, newly painted. Heat

included. Near 86 Street shops &
subway. $1800
ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BAY RIDGE-MODERN elevator
building. Spacious 1 bedroom.
Renovated kitchen and bath.
Plenty closets. Laundry on prem-
ises. Near shops & subway.
$1450.00

ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BAY RIDGE-NEWLY  renovated
sun-filled 5 rooms. Next to shops
& subway. Free heat. $1900.00

ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BAY RIDGE/RIDGE BLD-Corner
Brownstone. Ultra modern sun-
filled 5 1/2 rooms. Renovated

kitchen and bath. Modern appli-
ances. Dishwasher. Ceiling fans, 3

air conditioners. Parking avail-
able. Heat included. $2,000

ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BENSONHURST-Ultra modern  1
bedroom, Eat in kitchen. New
appliances. Freshly painted. 1

block N train. $1,400.00
ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

BHURST-3 rms, painted. Near all
$1100 also 4 rms, Near all $1300
10% off fee

BRAVO REAL ESTATE
718-344-4444

PARK SLOPE-ULTRA modern 2
bedroom, 2 baths. Custom Eat in
kitchen. Brand new stainless steel

appliances. Washer & dryer,
Dishwasher. PRIME CONVENIENT

LOCATION. Heat included.
$3,200.00

ALPINE REALTY
718-238-1788

APARTMENTS  
LONG ISLAND

ROCKVILLE CENTRE-LGE SUNNY
furn studio, Big backyard.  Near
all shops & transit. Avail immed
No smoking or pets. $1000 with

G&E 516-455-8417

APARTMENTS TO SHARE
Female Looking For Female non-

smoker to share, kitch & bth.
Own private room Furn or Unfurn
Near Astoria Park. 718-545-5701

HOUSE FOR RENT
GERRITSEN

BEACH/SHEEPSHEAD BAY Det, 1
fam, 3 bdrm dup, EIK, FDR, Bsmt,
dwy, yard. Asking $2,300 a month

plus utilities. 
Doreen Greenwood Real Estate 

Licensed Real Estate Broker
718-769-4448

www.dgbrooklyn.com

HOUSE WANTED
SEEKING HOUSE FOR SALE

A family seeks to buy either a 2/3
family or one family house in
Brooklyn. Call 718 934 0344

ROOM WANTED
I AM LOOKING TO MOVE

HIGHLY RESPONSIBLE QUIET
MALE LOOKING to rent

room/share apt Non smoker.
Willing  to pay $450-$600 per

month. 917-478-3411

HOUSES QUEENS
BREEZY POINT

3 BR, 3 Bath, Beach Block Street,
Great Views, Totally Remodeled,

A/C, Frpl, Bsmnt, Handicap Ramp,
Upper Deck in Front, Back Yard

w/Pavers.  $699,900.  No Brokers
Please. 732-610-5155

BREEZY POINT-BEAUTIFUL 2
story home for sale. 4BRs, 2 1/2
baths, plenty of closets space &
custom finishes. Parking behind.
Centrally located. Move in cond.

646-209-2744

JACKSON HEIGHTS-2 fam brick
1 & 2 BR renovated apts. New
furnance & roof 220 Elec. Near
good schools-trans MIC, 4 car

spots.  Call 718-416-1129

NEW POINT REAL ESTATE
SERVING  BREEZY POINT &

ROXBURY & THE ROCKAWAY ‘S
ROBERT MORAN LIC. RE

BROKER
LIC REAL ESTATE
SALESPERSONS

BILL DALY  718-757-8758
MARYELLIN CARROLL  

917-693-7123
ARTIE MATTOR  917-626-1851

GERRITSEN BEACH All new 1 fam
det 3 bdrm duplex 2 baths. Open

floor plan, yard, 500’s.
Doreen Greenwood Real Estate 

Licensed Real Estate Broker
718-769-4448

www.dgbrooklyn.com 

 CERTIFIED HOME HEALTH 
 AIDE POSITIONS OPEN

 CALL KEARNEY HOME CARE
 MON-FRI 9 A.M.-5 P.M. 

 718-472-2273

 BAY RIDGE SERVICES
 Help for elderly Parents. 

 Meals, Errands, Companion, 
 Shopping, Hourly and Live in. 

 Help with daily routines
 917-861-5280

 POLISH AIDES & 
 COMPANIONS FOR THE 

 ELDERLY
 Licensed & Bonded

 Diligent Reference Checks
 20 Years Excellent Reputation
 Exp w/ Alzheimer’Parkinson’s, 

 Dementia/Stroke/Diabetes
 Serving the Tri State area

 NY Employment Agency LLC
 CALL ANNA 516-829-3051/ 

 516 829 8623

 Especially for You
 Provides Brest Prosthesis 

 Surgical Bras for breast cancer 
 women after surgery

 •Shape
 •Support
 •Balance
 •Elegance

 30-60 Crescent Street
 Suite B

 Astoria, NY 11102
 718-545-7570

 Tutoring and Education 
 Patient and knowledgable 

 Tutoring
 Subjects: Math, Science, 
 English,History, SAT, ACT, 

 MCAT, and More.
 Levels: Elementary, Junior 

 High, High School, and 
 College.

 Tim the Tutor 
 (646) 287-5383 

    Call Today for Special Offers!

 ALWAYS BUYING
 Old mirrors, lamps, clocks, 

 watches, furniture, glass-ware, 
 china, anything old or unusual. 

 Call 718-825-5631

 ROCKAWAY PARK-NEWLY 
 RENOV HIGH END   2BR apt, 
 Washer, dryer & dishwasher 

 Near all. Beach, train & 
 shopping. $1700 
 516-658-9251

 SHEEPSHEAD BAY-Brand new, 
 sunny 1BR ground flr. W/D, 

 D/W  AC. 1 block to Marshalls 
 & Stop & Shop, 2 blocks B & Q 
 trains. Gas & water included. 

 $1500., Non-smokers. No pets. 
 Income, credit & background 

 check. 718-934-6833

 For All Your Real Estate Needs
 Selling, Buying Renting,

 Contact your Local Realtor
 John Dadd/Corcoran R.E.

 Licensed R.E. Broker
 john.dadd@corcoran.com

 m.718.415.0926
 o: 718.422.2553
 f: 212.230.4044

 Janet Corcoran 
 Breezy Point Rkwy Point

  Real Estate 
 Janet Corcoran Lic. RE Broker
 718-634-3256 347-228-3256
 Betsy Hendry 917-816-5389 
 Jack Martin 347-837-2131

 Suzanne Corbett 
 917-642-5238 

 Helen Fitzgerald 
 718-634-3662 
 Tim O’Meara
 917-747-8971

 ATTENTION 
 HOMEOWNERS:

 Thinking of selling or just 
 curious what your home may be
 worth? Call for a FREE Market 
 Analysis to determine the value 

 of your property in today’s 
 market.

 Put My Experience
 To Work For You!

 Call Joseph Baglio 
 (718) 797-2222
 Madison Estates

 BREEZY POINT
  3 Bdr, 2 Bath Bayfront, 

 Fireplace, Den, Roof Top Deck, 
 Pvt Parking.

 ROXBURY
 Lot for Sale!19.5X76. Just 

 reduced $99K

 Detach 4Bdrm Custom 
 Dplx,LR, FDR, Family  Room 

 on Beach Block $839K

 Rockaway Point
 Summer Rental, 3bdrm, 2 bth. 

 Close to the ocean

 Robert Tracey
 Broker/Owner
 Anne Tracey

 718-376-4994

 TRACEY
 REAL ESTATE

 GRAND OPENING!
 3RD location BEN BAY REALTY 

 of Marine Park
 State of the art office

 Free Market
  Appraisal of your home”

 List your apartment with us
 Now interviewing new agents
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Reach 75,000
Weekly with The
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Ads
It works. Call 
718-772-0908 Enhanced Your ad

with a photo. Ask
me how

718-772-0908 or
email 

cwhite@diobrook.org

Fax Your ad to 
1-800-594-5787

Fax Your ad to 
1-800-594-5787

Deadline is Tuesday
at 3 p.m.

HOUSES BROOKLYN


